VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1300 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 210
Virginia Military Institute

Item 210 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2011

Second Year - FY2012

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)

Scholarships (10810)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$1,300,632

$1,300,632

$750,632

$550,000

$1,349,232

$1,349,232

$799,232

$550,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 10, § 23-105, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts for Scholarships and Loans, the Institute shall provide for State Cadetships and for

discretionary student aid.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/23-105/

	2012 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB1300 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 210
	Virginia Military Institute


