VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1300 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 210 Virginia Military Institute

Item 210 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2011	Second Year - FY2012
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$1,300,632	\$1,349,232
Scholarships (10810) Fund Sources:	\$1,300,632	\$1,349,232
General	\$750,632	\$799,232
Higher Education Operating	\$550,000	\$550,000

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 10, § 23-105, Code of Virginia.

Out of the amounts for Scholarships and Loans, the Institute shall provide for State Cadetships and for discretionary student aid.